2011–2012 Master Catalog • EXCEPTIONAL SUPPORT & PROTECTION™
Security Covers and Access Control
165
Security C
overs and Access C
ontrol
Keylocked security doors allow front access to a select portion of rackmount equipment and are
available in plexiglass, vented, and solid styles.  Mount equipment which needs to be secured
behind these  doors in the “installer zone” to keep unauthorized users from tampering.  Keep
equipment which needs to be client-accessed in the open portion of the rack in the “user zone.”
Hinged Security Doors
Incorporating a steel frame and a keylocked 3/16” smoked-gray plexiglass door, our SECL Series
locking security covers are offered in 2, 3, 4, and 8 rackspace sizes.  Each unit’s depth of 1-1/2”
easily clears controls on most equipment.
Hinged Plexiglass Security Covers
SL Series security covers feature a permanent plexiglass window for easy equipment viewing.
Secure and cost-effective - available in 1, 2, and 3 space sizes, 1” deep.
Fixed Plexiglass Security Covers
Solid Part # Knob
Clearance 1-3/8”
Plexi Part # Knob
Clearance 1-1/8”
Vented Part # Knob
Clearance 1-3/8”
Racking
Height
SSDR-8 PSDR-8 VSDR-8 14” (8 rackspace)
SSDR-12 PSDR-12 VSDR-12 21” (12 rackspace)
SSDR-15 – – 26-1/4” (15 rackspace)
SSDR-16 PSDR-16 VSDR-16 28” (16 rackspace)
SSDR-20 PSDR-20 VSDR-20 35” (20 rackspace)
SSDR-21 – – 36-3/4” (21 rackspace)
Part # Racking Height
SECL-2 3-1/2” (2 rackspace)
SECL-3 5-1/4” (3 rackspace)
Part # Racking Height